
 
EPAC 2024 

(provisional time schedule – March 2024) 

Course day 

 

Location – Course hours Topics 

Tuesday 16 April 2024  Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

 

Thursday 18 April 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Thursday 16 May 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Tuesday 28 May 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Thursday 30 May 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Thursday 13 June 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. EPC 

Tuesday 27 August 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

Thursday 29 August 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

Thursday 12 September 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

Tuesday 24 September 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

Thursday 26 September 2024 

 

Online: 9.00 – 12.30 hrs. PCT 

 


